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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     John Luterbach         M18-24        1/45    4:59       15:28
2     Nick Szczech           M25-29        1/59    5:02       15:36
3     Caleb Abfall           M18-24        2/45    5:06       15:51
4     Connor Callahan        M18-24        3/45    5:09       15:59
5     Brice Cleland          M25-29        2/59    5:10       16:01
6     Evan Cooper            M18-24        4/45    5:10       16:02
7     Aj Sobrilsky           M25-29        3/59    5:14       16:15
8     Cameron Ausen          M30-34        1/78    5:16       16:20
9     Adam Schueller         M18-24        5/45    5:16       16:21
10    Tony Sustachek         M18-24        6/45    5:23       16:43
11    Gerrit Bruni           M18-24        7/45    5:26       16:53
12    Tyler Miletti          M18-24        8/45    5:29       17:01
13    Craig Kuehl            M30-34        2/78    5:29       17:03
14    Reed Schmidt           M18-24        9/45    5:30       17:03
15    David Cohen            M25-29        4/59    5:32       17:09
16    Jose Mora                             0/0    5:34       17:18
17    Kenny Haferkorn        M18-24       10/45    5:37       17:25
18    Gilberta Longorio      M30-34        3/78    5:39       17:31
19    William Cappon         M14-17        1/33    5:40       17:35
20    Calvin Huffer          M14-17        2/33    5:41       17:38
21    Nathan Lanser          M30-34        4/78    5:42       17:42
22    Alex McTaggart         M14-17        3/33    5:42       17:42
23    Tim King               M30-34        5/78    5:44       17:49
24    Kurt Susachek          M18-24       11/45    5:47       17:57
25    Ryan Hill              M35-39        1/55    5:48       18:01
26    Mackenzie Laska        M25-29        5/59    5:50       18:05
27    Jake Du Frane          M14-17        4/33    5:50       18:07
28    Spencer Oftedalhl      M14-17        5/33    5:51       18:10
29    Ruslan Steinenger      M18-24       12/45    5:52       18:14
30    James Daul             M30-34        6/78    5:53       18:16
31    Misha Tubic                           0/0    5:54       18:19
32    Michael Kranz          M30-34        7/78    5:56       18:25
33    Sean Finnigan          M30-34        8/78    5:58       18:30
34    Matthew Cavanaugh      M14-17        6/33    5:59       18:35
35    Jim Gross              M50-54        1/55    6:00       18:38
36    Matt Smanski           M25-29        6/59    6:03       18:48
37    Joshua Solorio         M25-29        7/59    6:04       18:50
38    Russell Delap          M55-59        1/51    6:07       18:59
39    Aaron Wojtysiak        M14-17        7/33    6:07       19:00
40    Ryan Tsaraski          M14-17        8/33    6:08       19:01
41    Chris Huse             M50-54        2/55    6:08       19:03
42    Michael Miller         M25-29        8/59    6:12       19:14
43    Patrick McLinden       M14-17        9/33    6:12       19:16
44    Bill Verbos            M45-49        1/65    6:13       19:17
45    Andrew Miller          M35-39        2/55    6:13       19:18
46    Travis Starr           M30-34        9/78    6:17       19:31
47    Aaron Brown            M30-34       10/78    6:17       19:32
48    Robert Peterson        M45-49        2/65    6:19       19:37
49    David Lutz             M25-29        9/59    6:20       19:39
50    Edward Pankow          M40-44        1/48    6:20       19:41
51    Ben Osborn             M40-44        2/48    6:21       19:41
52    Josh Neudorfer         M40-44        3/48    6:22       19:46
53    Andrew Schrom          M14-17       10/33    6:23       19:48
54    Thomas Schultz         M18-24       13/45    6:26       19:58
55    Diana Widmer           F40-44        1/62    6:28       20:03
56    Josie Petersson        F18-24        1/51    6:28       20:04
57    Andy Ashenden          M25-29       10/59    6:28       20:05
58    Jack Zwisler           M14-17       11/33    6:29       20:07
59    Gilberto Longoria Reye M50-54        3/55    6:29       20:08
60    Louis Agnew            M55-59        2/51    6:30       20:10
61    Dan Baker              M45-49        3/65    6:36       20:30
62    Nicolas Longoria Reyes M55-59        3/51    6:36       20:30
63    Michael Stefanaich Jr  M40-44        4/48    6:37       20:31
64    Asha Pumphrey-Bush     F25-29        1/79    6:39       20:40
65    Matt Dischler          M35-39        3/55    6:40       20:41
66    Advait Reddy           M14-17       12/33    6:40       20:43
67    David Muchow           M30-34       11/78    6:42       20:46
68    Theo Ohlgart           M30-34       12/78    6:42       20:49
69    Edwin Batista          M55-59        4/51    6:43       20:51
70    Alex Tetzlaff          M14-17       13/33    6:44       20:54
71    Kevin McCabe           M50-54        4/55    6:46       20:59
72    Aaron Brown            M25-29       11/59    6:48       21:07
73    Brett Brzezinski       M25-29       12/59    6:49       21:10
74    Andrew Kaestner        M45-49        4/65    6:50       21:14
75    Douglas Lemke          M35-39        4/55    6:51       21:16
76    Adam Gordon            M30-34       13/78    6:51       21:16
77    Harrison Foss          M14-17       14/33    6:52       21:19
78    Tony Agostini          M50-54        5/55    6:52       21:20
79    David Rudey            M30-34       14/78    6:55       21:28
80    Christine Collins      F25-29        2/79    6:56       21:30
81    Brad Clarkson                         0/0    6:59       21:40
82    Patrick Finn           M30-34       15/78    7:02       21:49
83    Tommy Martin           M01-13        1/74    7:03       21:55
84    Stephen Stoll          M40-44        5/48    7:04       21:56
85    Jean Lyons             F35-39        1/79    7:04       21:58
86    Nate Postma            M25-29       13/59    7:05       22:00
87    Grant Olander          M14-17       15/33    7:06       22:02
88    Sebastian Miller       M18-24       14/45    7:06       22:03
89    Aaron Drossart                        0/0    7:07       22:06
90    David Zeugner          M18-24       15/45    7:08       22:09
91    Matt Meli              M25-29       14/59    7:09       22:11
92    Tom Kissner            M50-54        6/55    7:09       22:12
93    Josh Kaestner          M14-17       16/33    7:10       22:15
94    Jerry Retzlaff         M50-54        7/55    7:10       22:16
95    Philip Reimer          M30-34       16/78    7:11       22:17
96    Christopher Sgarlata   M25-29       15/59    7:12       22:20
97    James Rocen            M18-24       16/45    7:14       22:27
98    Risa Berg              F40-44        2/62    7:14       22:28
99    Jack Van Treese        M25-29       16/59    7:14       22:28
100   Jeff Schrom            M45-49        5/65    7:15       22:30
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101   Cameron Lammar         M25-29       17/59    7:16       22:33
102   Jay Johannes           M40-44        6/48    7:16       22:34
103   Maria Mostek           F25-29        3/79    7:16       22:34
104   Corey Dossett          M25-29       18/59    7:16       22:35
105   Adrian Sanchez         M18-24       17/45    7:17       22:36
106   Tia Hoerig             F30-34        1/83    7:18       22:40
107   Joe Werner             M30-34       17/78    7:19       22:41
108   Jonathan Lecloux       M25-29       19/59    7:20       22:46
109   Michael Schmidt        M50-54        8/55    7:20       22:46
110   Jennifer Ward          F30-34        2/83    7:21       22:48
111   Vincent Guardiola      M01-13        2/74    7:22       22:52
112   Michael Schwave        M50-54        9/55    7:24       23:00
113   Mary Anna Salo         F25-29        4/79    7:25       23:00
114   Charles Showalter      M25-29       20/59    7:25       23:02
115   Jordyn Summerfield     F14-17        1/27    7:25       23:03
116   Zach Shields           M01-13        3/74    7:25       23:03
117   Arturo Garcia          M18-24       18/45    7:26       23:05
118   Andrew Kissner         M18-24       19/45    7:26       23:06
119   Chris Gilbert                         0/0    7:27       23:09
120   Diquan Reese           M14-17       17/33    7:29       23:14
121   Peter Scharl           M25-29       21/59    7:29       23:14
122   Lee Gunderson          M30-34       18/78    7:29       23:15
123   Cory Katzban           M18-24       20/45    7:29       23:15
124   Christopher Hoefler    M45-49        6/65    7:29       23:15
125   Tony Pipia             M35-39        5/55    7:30       23:16
126   Jeff Senn              M40-44        7/48    7:31       23:19
127   Mark Schroeder         M50-54       10/55    7:31       23:21
128   Michael Carrillo       M30-34       19/78    7:31       23:21
129   Michael Mostek         M30-34       20/78    7:32       23:23
130   Jake Smith             M01-13        4/74    7:33       23:26
131   Spencer Benz                          0/0    7:33       23:27
132   Kristen Griffin        F18-24        2/51    7:34       23:28
133   Sam Leichtling         M30-34       21/78    7:35       23:31
134   Landan Polk            M18-24       21/45    7:35       23:33
135   Andrew Van Wychen      M18-24       22/45    7:36       23:37
136   Marie Egbert           F18-24        3/51    7:37       23:39
137   Mass Carella           M45-49        7/65    7:37       23:40
138   Brice Antons           M18-24       23/45    7:39       23:46
139   Keith Doman            M55-59        5/51    7:40       23:47
140   Mike Kirkwood          M70-74         1/9    7:40       23:48
141   Andy Larson            M30-34       22/78    7:40       23:49
142   Christopher Doering    M35-39        6/55    7:42       23:53
143   Renee Joos             F45-49        1/50    7:42       23:54
144   Christine Durkin       F25-29        5/79    7:42       23:54
145   Anna Mayhewrozek       F35-39        2/79    7:43       23:57
146   Susan Ewart            F45-49        2/50    7:43       23:59
147   Van Shields            M50-54       11/55    7:44       24:02
148   Jim Krueger            M45-49        8/65    7:45       24:05
149   Mike Bevan             M25-29       22/59    7:45       24:05
150   Lauren Truwit          F18-24        4/51    7:46       24:06
151   Nelson Quiles          M60-64        1/47    7:46       24:07
152   Emma Bartz             F25-29        6/79    7:46       24:07
153   Andrew Schulz          M35-39        7/55    7:46       24:07
154   James Ibach            M65-69        1/18    7:46       24:08
155   Jodi Carrillo          F35-39        3/79    7:47       24:10
156   Brad Speth                            0/0    7:48       24:12
157   Lauren Robb            F25-29        7/79    7:48       24:12
158   Robert Kooen           M60-64        2/47    7:48       24:13
159   Michael Oconnor        M45-49        9/65    7:48       24:14
160   Joseph Martinelli      M35-39        8/55    7:48       24:14
161   Jeremy Rosnow          M14-17       18/33    7:49       24:15
162   Sam Potratz            M18-24       24/45    7:49       24:17
163   Steven Picket          M18-24       25/45    7:50       24:18
164   Tom Nelson             M35-39        9/55    7:50       24:19
165   Jerome Flogel          M45-49       10/65    7:50       24:21
166   Sandra Williamson      F30-34        3/83    7:52       24:25
167   April Rauwald          F35-39        4/79    7:52       24:26
168   Lizzy Wendt            F18-24        5/51    7:53       24:27
169   David Wendt            M55-59        6/51    7:53       24:28
170   Sean Kurtz             M35-39       10/55    7:53       24:29
171   Brian Wilson           M40-44        8/48    7:53       24:30
172   Jake Vecitis           M14-17       19/33    7:55       24:35
173   Marie Goerke           F50-54        1/62    7:55       24:35
174   Neil Bethke            M50-54       12/55    7:55       24:35
175   David Newsome          M18-24       26/45    7:56       24:37
176   Connor Vertz           M01-13        5/74    7:56       24:38
177   Saada Zegar            M25-29       23/59    7:57       24:41
178   Luca Paladino          M01-13        6/74    7:58       24:45
179   Paul Smith             M70-74         2/9    7:58       24:46
180   Colton Lunemann        M14-17       20/33    7:59       24:46
181   Adam Pagenkopf         M18-24       27/45    7:59       24:49
182   Jenna Holler           F01-13        1/45    8:00       24:50
183   Aaron Carey            M30-34       23/78    8:00       24:52
184   Katherine May          F35-39        5/79    8:01       24:53
185   Randy Ristow           M50-54       13/55    8:01       24:53
186   Bruce Keyes            M45-49       11/65    8:01       24:54
187   Lee Van Dixhorn        M55-59        7/51    8:02       24:56
188   Pete Holler            M45-49       12/65    8:02       24:57
189   Travis Schmitt         M14-17       21/33    8:03       24:59
190   Jill McCurdy           F50-54        2/62    8:03       24:59
191   Anne Basting           F45-49        3/50    8:03       25:01
192   Nick Hagopian          M14-17       22/33    8:04       25:02
193   Heather Decker         F25-29        8/79    8:04       25:03
194   Jason Schwartz         M40-44        9/48    8:05       25:06
195   William Korduckl       M55-59        8/51    8:07       25:11
196   Mark Krueger           M45-49       13/65    8:07       25:11
197   David Poser            M25-29       24/59    8:08       25:15
198   David Hubmann          M50-54       14/55    8:08       25:15
199   David Schmitz          M50-54       15/55    8:08       25:16
200   Joey Elliott           M01-13        7/74    8:09       25:17
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201   Jordan Chrisbaum       F14-17        2/27    8:10       25:21
202   Nancy Behlendorf       F60-64        1/36    8:11       25:23
203   Kyle Buerger           M40-44       10/48    8:11       25:24
204   Kay Fronk              F60-64        2/36    8:11       25:25
205   Brandon Sebena         M35-39       11/55    8:12       25:26
206   Jonathan Kressuk       M14-17       23/33    8:12       25:27
207   Davida Safer           F25-29        9/79    8:12       25:27
208   Destin Harcus          M25-29       25/59    8:12       25:28
209   Michael Lauer          M35-39       12/55    8:12       25:28
210   Zach Marks             M18-24       28/45    8:12       25:29
211   Lance Freischmidt      M45-49       14/65    8:12       25:29
212   Eli Keyes              M01-13        8/74    8:13       25:30
213   William Bonnell        M50-54       16/55    8:13       25:31
214   Gus Brunette           M14-17       24/33    8:13       25:32
215   Emily Elliott          F18-24        6/51    8:14       25:32
216   Jerad Steinfeld        M30-34       24/78    8:14       25:33
217   Kristi Scharl          F25-29       10/79    8:14       25:33
218   Allie Kelly            F25-29       11/79    8:14       25:35
219   Dick Marks             M50-54       17/55    8:14       25:35
220   Gregory Cavanaugh      M55-59        9/51    8:15       25:37
221   Charlie Verbos         M01-13        9/74    8:15       25:37
222   John Shields           M01-13       10/74    8:16       25:40
223   Erika Gehrke           F30-34        4/83    8:17       25:43
224   Luke Schmierer         M01-13       11/74    8:17       25:43
225   Robert Burgess         M45-49       15/65    8:17       25:44
226   Robert Lukomski        M45-49       16/65    8:18       25:45
227   Don Walker             M60-64        3/47    8:18       25:46
228   Mike Sizemore          M35-39       13/55    8:18       25:47
229   Gavin Jankowski        M01-13       12/74    8:19       25:48
230   Bradley Seidl          M30-34       25/78    8:20       25:53
231   Leo Brunette           M01-13       13/74    8:21       25:54
232   Zach Walters           M25-29       26/59    8:21       25:55
233   Donald Kossow          M60-64        4/47    8:21       25:55
234   Thomas Kroll           M60-64        5/47    8:21       25:56
235   Bryan Bergner          M40-44       11/48    8:21       25:57
236   Elizabeth Ridley       F45-49        4/50    8:22       25:58
237   Jeff McAvoy            M30-34       26/78    8:23       26:00
238   Marc Dzurko            M35-39       14/55    8:23       26:01
239   Susan Koleas           F60-64        3/36    8:23       26:03
240   Dennis Holtz           M50-54       18/55    8:23       26:03
241   Derik Summerfield      M40-44       12/48    8:24       26:04
242   Tom Ciskoski           M50-54       19/55    8:24       26:05
243   James Henrich          M18-24       29/45    8:24       26:06
244   Scott Heins            M45-49       17/65    8:25       26:08
245   Tom Burzynski          M45-49       18/65    8:25       26:08
246   Sarah Swessel          F30-34        5/83    8:25       26:08
247   Aiden Zdrojewski       M01-13       14/74    8:25       26:08
248   Scott Becker           M35-39       15/55    8:25       26:09
249   Rachael Schwabe        F18-24        7/51    8:25       26:09
250   Mike Zeugner           M50-54       20/55    8:26       26:10
251   Aaron Dobson           M35-39       16/55    8:26       26:11
252   Rianne Dobson          F01-13        2/45    8:27       26:14
253   Jason Gaska            M18-24       30/45    8:27       26:14
254   Jeff Olander           M40-44       13/48    8:27       26:14
255   Patrick Ives           M45-49       19/65    8:27       26:15
256   Andrew Rettko          M14-17       25/33    8:27       26:15
257   Edie Schwabe           F45-49        5/50    8:27       26:16
258   Mark Stoughton         M40-44       14/48    8:28       26:17
259   Timothy Rautmann       M30-34       27/78    8:28       26:18
260   Tasha Hebert           F18-24        8/51    8:28       26:18
261   Matt Pavelchik         M25-29       27/59    8:29       26:21
262   Greg Van Dunk          M55-59       10/51    8:29       26:21
263   Ozzy Ornelas           M35-39       17/55    8:29       26:21
264   Katie Jarvey           F30-34        6/83    8:30       26:23
265   Jairo Neto             M25-29       28/59    8:30       26:23
266   Monte Dunnum           M50-54       21/55    8:31       26:25
267   Cory Braeger           M35-39       18/55    8:31       26:26
268   Kathleen Burke         F25-29       12/79    8:31       26:27
269   Aaron Zeleske          M30-34       28/78    8:31       26:28
270   Diane Keyes            F45-49        6/50    8:32       26:30
271   Timothy Rottmann       M60-64        6/47    8:32       26:31
272   Peter Dargatz          M30-34       29/78    8:33       26:34
273   Jennifer Perkins       F50-54        3/62    8:34       26:36
274   Michael Sparr          M30-34       30/78    8:35       26:38
275   Christina Gutierrez    F18-24        9/51    8:35       26:39
276   Kim Keller             F45-49        7/50    8:35       26:40
277   Dale Schneider         M30-34       31/78    8:36       26:41
278   Eric Mathews           M30-34       32/78    8:36       26:43
279   Lianna Bishop          F25-29       13/79    8:36       26:43
280   Taylor Wojtysiak       F14-17        3/27    8:37       26:45
281   Jessica Gaska          F18-24       10/51    8:38       26:47
282   Bernie Pusheck         M45-49       20/65    8:38       26:48
283   Ellie Pusheck          F18-24       11/51    8:38       26:48
284   Randy Nawotka          M60-64        7/47    8:38       26:48
285   Vicki Konczal          F50-54        4/62    8:38       26:49
286   Larry Duerr            M50-54       22/55    8:39       26:50
287   Youssef Hajji          M25-29       29/59    8:39       26:51
288   Chris Graham           M30-34       33/78    8:39       26:53
289   Andrew Lehn            M30-34       34/78    8:40       26:53
290   Allen Hutzell          M55-59       11/51    8:40       26:54
291   Franklin Cook          M01-13       15/74    8:40       26:54
292   Dereke Gallenberger    M18-24       31/45    8:40       26:55
293   James Utrie            M45-49       21/65    8:41       26:56
294   Evan Kuras             M18-24       32/45    8:41       26:57
295   Jessica Katsakis                      0/0    8:42       26:59
296   Brad Fellin            M35-39       19/55    8:42       27:00
297   Fred Olson             M60-64        8/47    8:42       27:02
298   Cynthia Chrisbaum                     0/0    8:43       27:02
299   Julie Rettko           F50-54        5/62    8:43       27:02
300   Renee Bruening         F65-69        1/15    8:43       27:03
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301   Steve Hebert           M45-49       22/65    8:43       27:04
302   Erica Kasseckert       F40-44        3/62    8:44       27:06
303   Jeannine Peisker       F35-39        6/79    8:44       27:07
304   Tatum Gallenberger     F14-17        4/27    8:46       27:12
305   Jessica Nanes          F30-34        7/83    8:46       27:12
306   Erin Burke             F18-24       12/51    8:46       27:14
307   Steve Miller           M35-39       20/55    8:46       27:15
308   Sam Baker              M30-34       35/78    8:47       27:17
309   Sue Luna               F45-49        8/50    8:47       27:17
310   Laura Devine           F30-34        8/83    8:47       27:17
311   Leticia Macias         F25-29       14/79    8:49       27:21
312   Duane Schmierer        M45-49       23/65    8:49       27:22
313   Deanna Sauer           F30-34        9/83    8:49       27:22
314   Chris Davis            M25-29       30/59    8:49       27:22
315   Jeff Sauer             M35-39       21/55    8:49       27:23
316   Meghan Mitchell        F35-39        7/79    8:49       27:23
317   Denice Turpin          F50-54        6/62    8:49       27:23
318   Kristina Surfus        F25-29       15/79    8:49       27:24
319   Kevin Hammen           M35-39       22/55    8:50       27:24
320   Payton Quirk           M14-17       26/33    8:50       27:26
321   Susan Schrom           F45-49        9/50    8:50       27:27
322   Emily Nelson           F01-13        3/45    8:50       27:27
323   Carol Dsouza           F35-39        8/79    8:51       27:28
324   Michael Einstein       M30-34       36/78    8:51       27:29
325   Roxana Cook            F40-44        4/62    8:52       27:31
326   Nathaniel Blair        M30-34       37/78    8:52       27:33
327   Jeffery Zuhlke         M35-39       23/55    8:53       27:34
328   Kenneth Ochs           M65-69        2/18    8:53       27:34
329   Kathy Kelly            F50-54        7/62    8:53       27:35
330   Peter Sands            M45-49       24/65    8:53       27:35
331   Ron Hopkins            M50-54       23/55    8:53       27:36
332   Aurora Kellner         F25-29       16/79    8:54       27:38
333   Earl Gutbrod           M65-69        3/18    8:55       27:41
334   Ron Santoro            M55-59       12/51    8:55       27:42
335   Vince Vukelich         M45-49       25/65    8:56       27:43
336   Nicole Kurtz           F30-34       10/83    8:56       27:44
337   Antonio Garnica        M35-39       24/55    8:57       27:47
338   Marnie Komp            F45-49       10/50    8:57       27:48
339   Amy Sikorski           F30-34       11/83    8:57       27:49
340   Jamie Taghikhani       F25-29       17/79    8:57       27:49
341   Isaac Lawson           M01-13       16/74    8:58       27:49
342   Daniel Seung Pugliese  M40-44       15/48    8:58       27:50
343   Richard Wojtysiak      M40-44       16/48    8:59       27:52
344   Spencer Schmidt        M01-13       17/74    9:00       27:55
345   Todd Schmidt           M40-44       17/48    9:00       27:55
346   Michael Espinoza       M18-24       33/45    9:00       27:56
347   Gary Becker            M55-59       13/51    9:00       27:57
348   Paul Gantz             M50-54       24/55    9:00       27:58
349   Cassie Cibik           F18-24       13/51    9:01       27:59
350   Matt Miller            M35-39       25/55    9:01       27:59
351   Wendy Petersson        F50-54        8/62    9:01       28:00
352   Brandon Hartleben      M30-34       38/78    9:02       28:02
353   Margaret Mitchell      F18-24       14/51    9:02       28:02
354   Jim Erdmann            M55-59       14/51    9:02       28:02
355   Stuart Berger          M60-64        9/47    9:03       28:07
356   Victor Guardiola       M55-59       15/51    9:04       28:08
357   Matthew Stilling       M01-13       18/74    9:05       28:12
358   Jacob Marx             M01-13       19/74    9:05       28:12
359   Stuart Vent            M01-13       20/74    9:05       28:13
360   Don Balazs             M45-49       26/65    9:06       28:14
361   Ellen Wacker           F30-34       12/83    9:06       28:15
362   Tip Kress              M25-29       31/59    9:07       28:18
363   Nick Burgess           M01-13       21/74    9:07       28:20
364   Kelly Flanagan         F30-34       13/83    9:08       28:23
365   Michael Flanagan       M25-29       32/59    9:08       28:23
366   Aaron Mach             M30-34       39/78    9:09       28:23
367   Victoria Hartmann      F25-29       18/79    9:09       28:25
368   Debra Tuckwood         F55-59        1/39    9:10       28:27
369   Ross Gasper            M30-34       40/78    9:10       28:29
370   Deanna Demetropoulos   F25-29       19/79    9:10       28:29
371   Charles Heintz         M35-39       26/55    9:11       28:30
372   Michelle Gasper        F30-34       14/83    9:11       28:31
373   Sheri Wiese            F35-39        9/79    9:11       28:31
374   Jeanne Erickson        F55-59        2/39    9:12       28:34
375   David Dietzler         M45-49       27/65    9:12       28:34
376   Greg Reamer            M60-64       10/47    9:12       28:35
377   Isaiah Cornejo         M01-13       22/74    9:13       28:37
378   Anne Hagan             F55-59        3/39    9:13       28:38
379   Isak Keyes             M01-13       23/74    9:13       28:38
380   Lynda Thomas           F30-34       15/83    9:14       28:39
381   Josh Librizzi          M01-13       24/74    9:14       28:41
382   Lainet Garcia Rivera   F40-44        5/62    9:14       28:41
383   Tom Buchta             M45-49       28/65    9:14       28:42
384   Daniel Hayes           M30-34       41/78    9:15       28:43
385   Radhir Reddy           M45-49       29/65    9:15       28:43
386   Amy Barbiaux           F25-29       20/79    9:15       28:43
387   Celia Benton           F30-34       16/83    9:15       28:43
388   Elaine Spiller         F35-39       10/79    9:16       28:46
389   Cheng Yang             F30-34       17/83    9:16       28:47
390   Nathan Brown           M01-13       25/74    9:17       28:49
391   Dave Wenstrup          M55-59       16/51    9:17       28:49
392   Shannon Nelson         F25-29       21/79    9:17       28:51
393   Mark Swiss             M60-64       11/47    9:19       28:54
394   David Danner           M60-64       12/47    9:19       28:55
395   Brad Brown             M40-44       18/48    9:19       28:57
396   Christie Christie      F50-54        9/62    9:19       28:57
397   Pam Evans              F55-59        4/39    9:20       28:59
398   James Wakley           M18-24       34/45    9:20       29:00
399   Allyson Salazar        F30-34       18/83    9:21       29:01
400   Quinton Lawson         M45-49       30/65    9:22       29:05
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401   Shiram Kelkar          M35-39       27/55    9:23       29:07
402   Carol Cayo             F18-24       15/51    9:23       29:08
403   Kiki Talbot            F18-24       16/51    9:23       29:08
404   Keri Adrian            F35-39       11/79    9:24       29:11
405   Adriana Doxtaton       F01-13        4/45    9:24       29:11
406   Del Wakley             M55-59       17/51    9:25       29:13
407   Robert Schultz         M65-69        4/18    9:25       29:14
408   Jodell Prusinski       F50-54       10/62    9:25       29:14
409   Savannah Nielson       F14-17        5/27    9:25       29:15
410   Katie Sanders          F35-39       12/79    9:26       29:18
411   Leah Hayes             F30-34       19/83    9:27       29:20
412   Rick Yahn              M50-54       25/55    9:27       29:21
413   Alonzo Fuller          M45-49       31/65    9:27       29:21
414   Ahnoki Doxtator        M35-39       28/55    9:28       29:23
415   Mike Elliott           M45-49       32/65    9:28       29:23
416   Stephanie Radlinski    F25-29       22/79    9:28       29:24
417   Hillary Cothroll       F30-34       20/83    9:30       29:29
418   John Schwabe           M50-54       26/55    9:30       29:30
419   Sarah Strobl           F18-24       17/51    9:30       29:31
420   Gregg Hagopian         M50-54       27/55    9:31       29:31
421   Krista Ungerleider     F40-44        6/62    9:31       29:34
422   Karen Nenahlo          F30-34       21/83    9:31       29:34
423   Damian Sorlie          M35-39       29/55    9:33       29:38
424   Linda Reisner          F55-59        5/39    9:33       29:39
425   Rich Reisner           M55-59       18/51    9:33       29:39
426   Julie Kuehl            F35-39       13/79    9:33       29:39
427   Lindsay Hart           F30-34       22/83    9:33       29:40
428   Mike Zimmer            M45-49       33/65    9:34       29:41
429   Kerri Wilson           F30-34       23/83    9:35       29:45
430   Madelene Lawson        F14-17        6/27    9:35       29:45
431   Sandra Mendez          F18-24       18/51    9:35       29:46
432   Larry Piasini          M55-59       19/51    9:35       29:47
433   Anthony Procaccio      M25-29       33/59    9:36       29:47
434   Paul Hartmann          M30-34       42/78    9:36       29:47
435   Carrie Hayne           F30-34       24/83    9:37       29:53
436   Jesse Klema            M30-34       43/78    9:38       29:53
437   Amanda Balistreri      F25-29       23/79    9:39       29:58
438   Salvatore Librizzi     M40-44       19/48    9:39       29:59
439   Julie Librizzi         F35-39       14/79    9:39       29:59
440   Emma Librizzi          F01-13        5/45    9:40       29:59
441   Louis Cucunato         M55-59       20/51    9:40       30:00
442   Salvador Berrocales    M35-39       30/55    9:40       30:00
443   Brenda Gallenberger    F45-49       11/50    9:40       30:02
444   Jacob McAdams          M18-24       35/45    9:41       30:04
445   Jon McAdams            M18-24       36/45    9:42       30:07
446   Maria Van Dixhorn      F18-24       19/51    9:43       30:09
447   Emily Hollenberger     F01-13        6/45    9:43       30:10
448   Chris Paplow           M25-29       34/59    9:43       30:11
449   Connie Eller           F25-29       24/79    9:43       30:11
450   Kaylee Lucco                          0/0    9:43       30:12
451   Matt Schachte          M35-39       31/55    9:44       30:13
452   Robert Sutton          M45-49       34/65    9:44       30:13
453   Dorothy Elizabe Monhol F40-44        7/62    9:44       30:14
454   Kirsten Schwenk        F14-17        7/27    9:44       30:14
455   Richard Quirk          M50-54       28/55    9:44       30:14
456   Tedd Haugen            M01-13       26/74    9:44       30:15
457   Mary Cappon            F14-17        8/27    9:44       30:15
458   Dan Harcus             M55-59       21/51    9:45       30:15
459   David Hollenberger     M45-49       35/65    9:45       30:15
460   Joy Kitzerow           F55-59        6/39    9:45       30:17
461   Michael Oconnor        M45-49       36/65    9:47       30:23
462   Adam Osterhaus         M25-29       35/59    9:47       30:23
463   Ronetta Watson         F35-39       15/79    9:47       30:23
464   Julie McGill           F55-59        7/39    9:47       30:24
465   Kristine Osterhaus     F25-29       25/79    9:47       30:24
466   Nancy Reeder           F50-54       11/62    9:47       30:24
467   Meghan Obrien          F25-29       26/79    9:47       30:24
468   Lisa Hollenberger      F40-44        8/62    9:49       30:28
469   Maria Brady            F40-44        9/62    9:49       30:28
470   Steve Kulwicki         M25-29       36/59    9:50       30:32
471   Robert Culver                         0/0    9:51       30:36
472   Josh Houle             M30-34       44/78    9:51       30:36
473   Chris Becker           M25-29       37/59    9:51       30:36
474   Emma Martin            F14-17        9/27    9:52       30:39
475   Eric Euteneier         M30-34       45/78    9:52       30:39
476   Maya Worster           F01-13        7/45    9:53       30:40
477   Andrew Worster         M40-44       20/48    9:53       30:40
478   Corey Zetts            F35-39       16/79    9:54       30:44
479   Chantel Kuczmarski     F30-34       25/83    9:54       30:45
480   Chuck Walker           M55-59       22/51    9:55       30:48
481   Kirsten Haglof         F25-29       27/79    9:55       30:48
482   Dustin Thomas          M30-34       46/78    9:55       30:48
483   Elizabeth Niklewicz    F45-49       12/50    9:56       30:49
484   Mary Talsky            F50-54       12/62    9:57       30:54
485   Kurt Ellmauer          M35-39       32/55    9:57       30:54
486   Kevin Jankowski        M30-34       47/78    9:57       30:55
487   Michelle Elert         F30-34       26/83    9:58       30:56
488   Tina Mader             F40-44       10/62    9:58       30:57
489   Monica Santiago        F40-44       11/62    9:58       30:58
490   Rachel Einstein        F30-34       27/83    9:59       31:00
491   Shane Ashenbrener      M35-39       33/55   10:02       31:09
492   Madeline Santiago      F14-17       10/27   10:03       31:13
493   Elliot Biemann         M01-13       27/74   10:03       31:14
494   Kimberly Wurster       F35-39       17/79   10:03       31:14
495   John Biemann           M45-49       37/65   10:04       31:15
496   Stephanie Hopkins      F14-17       11/27   10:04       31:17
497   Bethany Bratz          F25-29       28/79   10:05       31:18
498   Charles Payne          M45-49       38/65   10:06       31:21
499   Gillian Podkomorka     F30-34       28/83   10:06       31:22
500   Jonathon Truwit        M55-59       23/51   10:06       31:22
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501   Chuck Austin           M55-59       24/51   10:06       31:23
502   Mollie Berger          F18-24       20/51   10:07       31:24
503   Roman Grqegorski       M25-29       38/59   10:07       31:26
504   Mike Barylski          M40-44       21/48   10:07       31:26
505   Ron Chicka             M50-54       29/55   10:08       31:27
506   Jonathan Chicka        M14-17       27/33   10:08       31:28
507   Trisha Olander         F35-39       18/79   10:08       31:28
508   John Rodahl            M60-64       13/47   10:08       31:28
509   Sophie Haugen          F01-13        8/45   10:09       31:30
510   Julia Haugen           F14-17       12/27   10:09       31:31
511   Erin Davis             F25-29       29/79   10:09       31:31
512   Linda Mathys           F50-54       13/62   10:09       31:31
513   Susan Castiglione      F50-54       14/62   10:09       31:32
514   Ryan Hawk              M35-39       34/55   10:09       31:32
515   Kelley Hawk            F30-34       29/83   10:09       31:32
516   Michel Solger          M35-39       35/55   10:09       31:32
517   Sue Reymolds-Reed                     0/0   10:10       31:35
518   Betsy Froiland         F14-17       13/27   10:11       31:38
519   David Froiland         M45-49       39/65   10:11       31:38
520   Kim Hillmer            F18-24       21/51   10:12       31:41
521   Isabella Thiel         F01-13        9/45   10:12       31:42
522   Dori Tooke             F40-44       12/62   10:12       31:42
523   Kathy Kehm                            0/0   10:12       31:42
524   Gerard McMallen        M55-59       25/51   10:13       31:43
525   Sandra Weinstein       F75-79         1/3   10:13       31:43
526   Josh Peeples           M35-39       36/55   10:13       31:44
527   Kelly Peeples          F35-39       19/79   10:13       31:44
528   Diana Gonzalezprieo                   0/0   10:14       31:47
529   Arely Contreras        F25-29       30/79   10:14       31:47
530   Emy Garcia Delgado     F40-44       13/62   10:14       31:48
531   Sharon Gajewski        F60-64        4/36   10:14       31:48
532   Russ Brinza            M55-59       26/51   10:16       31:52
533   Joy Balz               F35-39       20/79   10:16       31:53
534   Melissa Bussian        F35-39       21/79   10:16       31:53
535   Kevin Helf             M30-34       48/78   10:16       31:54
536   Wesley Columbia        M30-34       49/78   10:16       31:54
537   Eric Veasy             M25-29       39/59   10:17       31:55
538   Kara Pierce            F30-34       30/83   10:17       31:57
539   David Brunow           M30-34       50/78   10:20       32:04
540   Monika Brunow          F25-29       31/79   10:20       32:05
541   Jason Fletcher         M40-44       22/48   10:20       32:06
542   Moussa Sissoko         M40-44       23/48   10:21       32:10
543   Cassandra Mordini      F30-34       31/83   10:22       32:12
544   Meg Roman              F35-39       22/79   10:22       32:13
545   Teri Vandenhoven       F60-64        5/36   10:22       32:13
546   Laurie Baker           F35-39       23/79   10:22       32:13
547   Courtney Lutz          F35-39       24/79   10:23       32:14
548   Sandra Lococo          F40-44       14/62   10:23       32:15
549   Alex Kustermann        M30-34       51/78   10:24       32:17
550   Rick House             M60-64       14/47   10:24       32:18
551   Daniel Diaz            M25-29       40/59   10:25       32:19
552   Michael Harris         M45-49       40/65   10:25       32:20
553   David Hoffman          M75-79         1/6   10:26       32:24
554   Thomas Barrett         M01-13       28/74   10:26       32:25
555   Jessica McAdams        F18-24       22/51   10:27       32:26
556   Jen Paplow             F25-29       32/79   10:27       32:26
557   Paula Harris           F50-54       15/62   10:27       32:26
558   Jon Holubowicz         M45-49       41/65   10:27       32:26
559   Mikayla Brim           F01-13       10/45   10:27       32:28
560   Jessica Rautmann       F30-34       32/83   10:29       32:34
561   Kristi May             F30-34       33/83   10:30       32:36
562   Mia Sullivan           F30-34       34/83   10:31       32:38
563   Sydney Wieland         F01-13       11/45   10:31       32:40
564   Joseph Schmierer       M01-13       29/74   10:32       32:42
565   Melissa Kraner         F30-34       35/83   10:32       32:43
566   Kim Stratton           M45-49       42/65   10:32       32:43
567   Susan Nekich           F60-64        6/36   10:33       32:44
568   Katelan McCurdy        F18-24       23/51   10:34       32:49
569   Jake Richards          M35-39       37/55   10:35       32:50
570   Penny Pesch            F60-64        7/36   10:35       32:53
571   Gerry Vidal            M70-74         3/9   10:35       32:53
572   Gabriela Hernandez     F30-34       36/83   10:36       32:55
573   Bethany Morgenthaler   F30-34       37/83   10:37       32:57
574   Lori Wieland           F40-44       15/62   10:37       32:58
575   Jack Lehocky           M01-13       30/74   10:37       32:58
576   Marsha Burzynski       F50-54       16/62   10:37       32:59
577   Michael Hayes          M35-39       38/55   10:39       33:04
578   Kathleen Reid          F30-34       38/83   10:39       33:04
579   Kristin Urban          F45-49       13/50   10:39       33:05
580   Ivan Cornejo           M01-13       31/74   10:39       33:06
581   Anthony Reid           M30-34       52/78   10:40       33:07
582   Scott Yakovich         M40-44       24/48   10:40       33:08
583   Bethany Larson         F30-34       39/83   10:40       33:08
584   David Larson           M50-54       30/55   10:40       33:08
585   Lisa Rodriguez         F40-44       16/62   10:40       33:09
586   Brad Lichtenstein      M45-49       43/65   10:41       33:10
587   Mary Holtz             F50-54       17/62   10:43       33:17
588   John Newman            M65-69        5/18   10:44       33:19
589   Alic Smith             M45-49       44/65   10:44       33:20
590   Alexandra Smith        F18-24       24/51   10:45       33:22
591   Chris Steinramp        M25-29       41/59   10:45       33:22
592   Angela Steinramp                      0/0   10:45       33:22
593   Carey Grafwallner      F35-39       25/79   10:47       33:29
594   Danny Krueger          M60-64       15/47   10:47       33:29
595   Jeff Dietzler          M40-44       25/48   10:47       33:31
596   Jarret Dietzler        M01-13       32/74   10:47       33:31
597   Elisabeth Schraith     F65-69        2/15   10:48       33:31
598   Sue Walker             F60-64        8/36   10:48       33:33
599   Deanna Schlies         F25-29       33/79   10:49       33:34
600   Katie Ford                            0/0   10:52       33:45
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601   Pete Neuwald           M60-64       16/47   10:52       33:45
602   Hayley Werner          F30-34       40/83   10:52       33:45
603   Christina Navarro      F35-39       26/79   10:52       33:46
604   Jimmy Chang            M25-29       42/59   10:52       33:46
605   Jeff Moldenhauer       M50-54       31/55   10:52       33:46
606   Jennifer Lehocky       F40-44       17/62   10:54       33:51
607   Barbara Stockton       F45-49       14/50   10:55       33:53
608   Tom Rudey              M60-64       17/47   10:55       33:54
609   Ute Pagel              F45-49       15/50   10:55       33:54
610   Susan Klema            F30-34       41/83   10:56       33:56
611   Linda Marten           F55-59        8/39   10:56       33:57
612   Jack Schultz           M01-13       33/74   10:56       33:58
613   Bryan Schultz          M40-44       26/48   10:56       33:58
614   Kendall Gould          M40-44       27/48   10:57       34:00
615   Katie Behrendt                        0/0   10:57       34:01
616   Jacki Marsicek         F40-44       18/62   10:57       34:01
617   Madalyn Schmierer      F14-17       14/27   10:57       34:01
618   Sara Alexander         F30-34       42/83   10:58       34:03
619   Mary Ozechowski        F55-59        9/39   10:58       34:03
620   Erin Zdanczewicz       F25-29       34/79   10:58       34:04
621   Jenny Norcutt          F25-29       35/79   10:59       34:07
622   Diana White            F30-34       43/83   10:59       34:07
623   Zack Weddig            M25-29       43/59   10:59       34:07
624   Brigitte Arnold        F30-34       44/83   10:59       34:08
625   Chris Arns             M50-54       32/55   11:00       34:09
626   Kelly Brady            M40-44       28/48   11:00       34:10
627   Carolyn Reeves         F25-29       36/79   11:01       34:14
628   Franklin Schultz       M60-64       18/47   11:02       34:15
629   Adriana Schultz        F25-29       37/79   11:02       34:16
630   David Kuta             M18-24       37/45   11:02       34:17
631   Paulina De Haan        F35-39       27/79   11:03       34:18
632   Kelly Frahmann         F25-29       38/79   11:03       34:20
633   Mathew Baran           M35-39       39/55   11:04       34:23
634   Emily Baran            F01-13       12/45   11:05       34:24
635   Daren Helminski        M40-44       29/48   11:05       34:25
636   Amy Gnadt              F30-34       45/83   11:05       34:25
637   John Raschig           M25-29       44/59   11:06       34:27
638   Audrey Lawson          F45-49       16/50   11:06       34:28
639   Melanie Madden         F18-24       25/51   11:08       34:34
640   Aleisha Steele         F25-29       39/79   11:08       34:34
641   Patricio Carranza      M18-24       38/45   11:09       34:38
642   Paola Hernandez        F40-44       19/62   11:10       34:42
643   La Vang                F35-39       28/79   11:11       34:43
644   Rachel Rusch           F35-39       29/79   11:11       34:44
645   Dana Johnson           F25-29       40/79   11:11       34:44
646   Janice Finch           F40-44       20/62   11:11       34:45
647   Emily Schoos           F18-24       26/51   11:12       34:45
648   Dave Finch             M40-44       30/48   11:12       34:46
649   Emma Brockman          F01-13       13/45   11:12       34:46
650   Grace Brockman         F01-13       14/45   11:15       34:55
651   James Bender           M50-54       33/55   11:16       34:58
652   Vanessa Foster         F40-44       21/62   11:16       35:01
653   Thyra Dahlstrom        F35-39       30/79   11:17       35:01
654   Amanda Jagodzinski     F40-44       22/62   11:18       35:04
655   Kathryn Goodspeed      F14-17       15/27   11:19       35:08
656   Becca Martin           F14-17       16/27   11:19       35:08
657   Emily Martinez         F35-39       31/79   11:19       35:08
658   Debbi Olson            F35-39       32/79   11:19       35:10
659   Ramiro Cornejo         M35-39       40/55   11:20       35:11
660   Amanda Schmitz         F30-34       46/83   11:22       35:19
661   Carl Granetzke         M75-79         2/6   11:22       35:19
662   Stephanie Czosnek      F35-39       33/79   11:23       35:20
663   Mike Brockman          M40-44       31/48   11:23       35:20
664   Lisa Krueger           F45-49       17/50   11:25       35:28
665   Gene Johansen          M75-79         3/6   11:26       35:30
666   Rebecca Zuhlke         F35-39       34/79   11:26       35:31
667   Sarah Hafeman          F30-34       47/83   11:26       35:32
668   Donald Connally        M40-44       32/48   11:27       35:32
669   Maria Bartlett         F45-49       18/50   11:27       35:33
670   Edward Blumberg        M80-99         1/3   11:27       35:34
671   Elzie Flenard          M30-34       53/78   11:27       35:34
672   Alyssa Walz            F25-29       41/79   11:28       35:38
673   Ct Gena                M35-39       41/55   11:29       35:39
674   Gena Gilmore           F45-49       19/50   11:30       35:44
675   Lois Gilmore           F80-99         1/1   11:30       35:44
676   Greg Walz              M65-69        6/18   11:32       35:48
677   John Ahl               M45-49       45/65   11:32       35:49
678   Sam Ahl                M01-13       34/74   11:32       35:49
679   Anne Rcknagel          F50-54       18/62   11:32       35:50
680   Marcia Balthazor       F70-74         1/8   11:33       35:53
681   Hallie Knippel         F25-29       42/79   11:36       36:00
682   Cathy Dairey                          0/0   11:36       36:02
683   Jenny Vidal            F30-34       48/83   11:36       36:03
684   Diane Swiss            F60-64        9/36   11:37       36:04
685   Kristin Schneider      F30-34       49/83   11:37       36:04
686   Susan Schaff           F45-49       20/50   11:37       36:05
687   Kierland Bisgrove      F01-13       15/45   11:37       36:05
688   Jaime Bisgrove         M40-44       33/48   11:37       36:05
689   Nicole Martin          F40-44       23/62   11:38       36:09
690   Betsy Dietzler         F35-39       35/79   11:39       36:11
691   Sarah White            F35-39       36/79   11:40       36:13
692   Jerilyn Ibach          F60-64       10/36   11:41       36:16
693   Maggie Scheel          F35-39       37/79   11:41       36:16
694   Robert Ciesielczyk     M65-69        7/18   11:41       36:17
695   Kayla Schultz          F25-29       43/79   11:41       36:18
696   Lashawnda Graves       F25-29       44/79   11:42       36:19
697   Don Anderson           M45-49       46/65   11:42       36:21
698   Mijal Tohi             F35-39       38/79   11:43       36:22
699   Kerry Reinoos          M65-69        8/18   11:43       36:23
700   Emily Lenz             F18-24       27/51   11:43       36:24

Generated March 18, 2026 at 1:11 PM 7/14



Hank Aaron State Trail 5K Run/Walk 2014 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Caron Wold             F30-34       50/83   11:44       36:25
702   Kurt Megal             M45-49       47/65   11:44       36:25
703   Alyssa Bokelman        F25-29       45/79   11:48       36:40
704   Liza Aniban            F40-44       24/62   11:52       36:50
705   Zach Vogel             M30-34       54/78   11:53       36:54
706   Jeff Connolly          M45-49       48/65   11:53       36:55
707   Barb Gantz             F50-54       19/62   11:54       36:56
708   Aden Garcia            M01-13       35/74   11:56       37:04
709   Avery Garcia           M01-13       36/74   11:56       37:04
710   Jennifer Bradley Vent  F45-49       21/50   11:58       37:08
711   Mike Fisk              M45-49       49/65   11:58       37:09
712   Kaylie Garcia          F14-17       17/27   11:58       37:09
713   Evelun Garcia          F40-44       25/62   11:58       37:10
714   Jessica Becker         F35-39       39/79   11:59       37:14
715   Lindsey Michaels       F01-13       16/45   11:59       37:14
716   Paul Michaels          M45-49       50/65   11:59       37:14
717   Inge Snethen-Hoogstra  F25-29       46/79   12:00       37:15
718   Jamin Mahan            M40-44       34/48   12:00       37:16
719   Manuel Guerrero        M35-39       42/55   12:03       37:24
720   Raul Morales           M45-49       51/65   12:03       37:25
721   Matt Hutson            M25-29       45/59   12:05       37:31
722   Deb Schmidt            F40-44       26/62   12:05       37:32
723   Owen Schmidt           M01-13       37/74   12:05       37:32
724   David Fowler           M55-59       27/51   12:06       37:34
725   Kurt Zimmerman         M50-54       34/55   12:06       37:36
726   Rob Reeves             M25-29       46/59   12:09       37:43
727   Carolina Seidl         F30-34       51/83   12:13       37:58
728   Tamara Connolly        F50-54       20/62   12:14       38:01
729   Mike Evans             M60-64       19/47   12:15       38:03
730   Joseph Chmielewski     M35-39       43/55   12:16       38:05
731   George Affeldt         M65-69        9/18   12:19       38:16
732   Jeff Holbeck           M50-54       35/55   12:20       38:18
733   Lindsey Kohl           F18-24       28/51   12:22       38:24
734   Rebecca Kohl           F18-24       29/51   12:22       38:24
735   Kendra Byrum           F18-24       30/51   12:22       38:25
736   Michael Kressuk Jr.    M45-49       52/65   12:24       38:30
737   Alanna Doxtator        F30-34       52/83   12:24       38:31
738   Sarah Hermann          F01-13       17/45   12:24       38:31
739   Ryan Burkhalter        M30-34       55/78   12:24       38:31
740   Rosa Alba              F45-49       22/50   12:24       38:32
741   Emma Sanchez           F01-13       18/45   12:25       38:32
742   Kathleen Gorman        F25-29       47/79   12:25       38:33
743   Elizabeth Findley      F45-49       23/50   12:26       38:36
744   Daniel Odya            M65-69       10/18   12:26       38:38
745   Stacey Richards        F35-39       40/79   12:27       38:41
746   Maggie Menard-Mueller  F60-64       11/36   12:27       38:41
747   Nicole Jusuf           F30-34       53/83   12:27       38:41
748   Laura Gettelman        F30-34       54/83   12:28       38:42
749   Lara Vance             F30-34       55/83   12:29       38:45
750   Francine Peterson      F50-54       21/62   12:30       38:48
751   Amy Johnson            F30-34       56/83   12:32       38:54
752   Doreen Buntrock        F55-59       10/39   12:32       38:54
753   Jeff Buntrock          M50-54       36/55   12:32       38:55
754   Matt Mikolajczyk       M14-17       28/33   12:32       38:56
755   Amy Royal              F50-54       22/62   12:33       38:57
756   James Pannier          M55-59       28/51   12:33       39:00
757   David Vatsana          M30-34       56/78   12:34       39:00
758   Kevin Ritelly          M50-54       37/55   12:35       39:04
759   Zachary Dewolfe        M25-29       47/59   12:35       39:05
760   Wayne Gilmore          M80-99         2/3   12:35       39:06
761   Kristin Kress          F25-29       48/79   12:36       39:07
762   Cassie Host            F18-24       31/51   12:36       39:07
763   Anthony Caceres        M60-64       20/47   12:36       39:07
764   Todd Snethen           M30-34       57/78   12:36       39:08
765   Donette Moldenhauer    F50-54       23/62   12:36       39:08
766   Eliana Inthalaphet     F01-13       19/45   12:40       39:19
767   Karla Ronquillo        F25-29       49/79   12:43       39:30
768   Brian Findley          M45-49       53/65   12:46       39:38
769   Sarah Larson           F35-39       41/79   12:46       39:39
770   Jurcemeo Triplett      M18-24       39/45   12:46       39:40
771   Caissa Casarez         F18-24       32/51   12:47       39:43
772   Chad Cason             M25-29       48/59   12:47       39:43
773   Nutta-On Promjunkakul  F35-39       42/79   12:49       39:48
774   Justine Backhaus       F25-29       50/79   12:49       39:49
775   Wilfredo Ortiz                        0/0   12:50       39:50
776   Sara Guajardo          F25-29       51/79   12:50       39:51
777   Dylan Pretorius        M35-39       44/55   12:52       39:57
778   Sharon Pretorius       F35-39       43/79   12:52       39:58
779   Natalie Thiel                         0/0   12:52       39:58
780   Rebecca Kressuk        F14-17       18/27   12:53       40:00
781   Sharon Anderer         M35-39       45/55   12:53       40:01
782   Ciarra Cason           F18-24       33/51   12:54       40:02
783   Damian Romero          M01-13       38/74   12:55       40:06
784   Scott Fullington       M18-24       40/45   12:56       40:09
785   Susan Fullington       F50-54       24/62   12:56       40:10
786   Aitza Romero           F01-13       20/45   12:57       40:13
787   Marilu Romero          F35-39       44/79   12:57       40:13
788   Bob McGill             M55-59       29/51   12:58       40:15
789   Hasan Abulughod        M25-29       49/59   12:59       40:19
790   Raul Luna              M75-79         4/6   12:59       40:19
791   Jonathan Daly          M60-64       21/47   12:59       40:20
792   Joshua Taylor          M25-29       50/59   13:00       40:21
793   Brian Olzewski         M60-64       22/47   13:00       40:22
794   Ryan Wegs              M30-34       58/78   13:00       40:23
795   Hassen Khan            M18-24       41/45   13:01       40:25
796   Norm Hovila            M80-99         3/3   13:02       40:27
797   Edna Penass            F55-59       11/39   13:02       40:28
798   Teri Wempe             F40-44       27/62   13:02       40:29
799   Christine Kressuk      F45-49       24/50   13:03       40:31
800   Jess Skinner           F25-29       52/79   13:03       40:31
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801   Andrea Arciszewski     F40-44       28/62   13:05       40:37
802   James Leifer           M65-69       11/18   13:05       40:39
803   Jill Hammen            F35-39       45/79   13:06       40:42
804   Shannon O'Neill        F40-44       29/62   13:07       40:44
805   Jill McMahon           F40-44       30/62   13:07       40:44
806   Jerome Gaska           M50-54       38/55   13:10       40:53
807   Bob Marak              M70-74         4/9   13:10       40:53
808   Deann Gaska            F50-54       25/62   13:10       40:55
809   Jan Sizemore           F35-39       46/79   13:11       40:57
810   Natiala Hunt                          0/0   13:11       40:58
811   Julian Biemann         M01-13       39/74   13:13       41:02
812   Pamela Henne           F50-54       26/62   13:13       41:03
813   Erika Biemann          F40-44       31/62   13:13       41:03
814   Patricia Safavi        F60-64       12/36   13:17       41:14
815   David Fullington       M55-59       30/51   13:17       41:14
816   Ray Lenz               M55-59       31/51   13:18       41:17
817   Aj Hansche             M01-13       40/74   13:22       41:30
818   Erin Hansche           F01-13       21/45   13:22       41:32
819   Kaolee Yang            F30-34       57/83   13:22       41:32
820   Joy Hansche            F45-49       25/50   13:23       41:35
821   Ren Walczak            F25-29       53/79   13:24       41:36
822   Wende Moline           F45-49       26/50   13:24       41:36
823   Karen Sands            F50-54       27/62   13:27       41:45
824   Kendria Donald         F18-24       34/51   13:30       41:55
825   Lucas Furlong          M35-39       46/55   13:32       42:00
826   Genevieve Furlong      F01-13       22/45   13:32       42:01
827   Liiliana Jovic         F50-54       28/62   13:32       42:01
828   Jonathan Cagle         M30-34       59/78   13:33       42:05
829   Mark Digman            M60-64       23/47   13:34       42:08
830   Ronald Dranzik                        0/0   13:37       42:17
831   Patti Martineau        F45-49       27/50   13:43       42:36
832   Jim Correll            M25-29       51/59   13:43       42:36
833   Ana Soto               M45-49       54/65   13:44       42:40
834   Cynthia Kling          F55-59       12/39   13:44       42:40
835   Madison Viehweg        F01-13       23/45   13:45       42:43
836   Rebekah Viehweg        F25-29       54/79   13:45       42:43
837   Inga Bentley           F18-24       35/51   13:46       42:46
838   Joseph Demott          M55-59       32/51   13:46       42:47
839   Kelly Westphal         F30-34       58/83   13:52       43:05
840   Amber Hetzel           F30-34       59/83   13:53       43:07
841   Tierney Konitzer       F25-29       55/79   13:55       43:13
842   Aiden Sebena           M01-13       41/74   13:56       43:17
843   Annie Zager            F25-29       56/79   13:57       43:20
844   Joan Bernaden          F45-49       28/50   13:58       43:21
845   Ben Stilling           M01-13       42/74   13:58       43:24
846   Reese Sebastian        M01-13       43/74   13:59       43:24
847   Katie Stilling         F01-13       24/45   13:59       43:25
848   Andrew Stilling        M40-44       35/48   13:59       43:25
849   Kim Sebastian          F45-49       29/50   14:00       43:29
850   Jodee Elliot           F35-39       47/79   14:04       43:42
851   Denise Ingeman         F50-54       29/62   14:04       43:43
852   Marsha Sar             F30-34       60/83   14:11       44:04
853   Jenna Hazaert          F25-29       57/79   14:12       44:08
854   Eric Olson             M01-13       44/74   14:13       44:08
855   Dave Olson             M40-44       36/48   14:13       44:08
856   Caitlin Olson          F01-13       25/45   14:13       44:10
857   Kayla Berrocales       F01-13       26/45   14:15       44:14
858   Awilda Berrocales      F35-39       48/79   14:18       44:24
859   Joanne Krempel         F55-59       13/39   14:18       44:24
860   David Krempel          M55-59       33/51   14:18       44:24
861   Joyce Anderson                        0/0   14:20       44:31
862   Nathan Radue           M25-29       52/59   14:20       44:31
863   Dannette Kaslow        F45-49       30/50   14:25       44:45
864   Robert Dietiker        M65-69       12/18   14:25       44:46
865   Amy Rivera             F40-44       32/62   14:27       44:52
866   Amy Wilbourne          F45-49       31/50   14:27       44:52
867   Pamela Crawford                       0/0   14:27       44:53
868   Jennifer Brown         F50-54       30/62   14:28       44:56
869   Olivia Olson                          0/0   14:29       45:00
870   Heather Crawford                      0/0   14:30       45:02
871   Bunsirnd Sar           M30-34       60/78   14:31       45:06
872   Jennifer Seidl                        0/0   14:32       45:09
873   Sarah Lund             F18-24       36/51   14:33       45:12
874   Bob Koster             M60-64       24/47   14:33       45:12
875   Laurie Lund            F55-59       14/39   14:34       45:13
876   Kelli Riollo           F35-39       49/79   14:37       45:23
877   Carrie Lauer           F30-34       61/83   14:38       45:27
878   Eileen Lauer           F30-34       62/83   14:38       45:27
879   Joyce Barott           F55-59       15/39   14:39       45:31
880   Dorthy Solveson        F55-59       16/39   14:40       45:33
881   Chelsey Libecki-Duszyn F18-24       37/51   14:41       45:35
882   Jameson Ford           M01-13       45/74   14:41       45:36
883   Therese Duszynski      F45-49       32/50   14:41       45:36
884   Linda Berez            F50-54       31/62   14:41       45:36
885   Cole Sebastian         M14-17       29/33   14:43       45:42
886   Dan Jambura            M50-54       39/55   14:47       45:55
887   Alex Engelren          M35-39       47/55   14:50       46:04
888   Nichole Abresch        F35-39       50/79   14:50       46:05
889   Greg Abresch           M60-64       25/47   14:50       46:05
890   Cynthia Abresch        F60-64       13/36   14:51       46:07
891   Nanessa Alvarado       F14-17       19/27   14:55       46:19
892   Vicki Stojsavljevic    F40-44       33/62   14:57       46:25
893   Nancy Taylor           F55-59       17/39   14:57       46:26
894   Mary Allen             F40-44       34/62   14:59       46:33
895   Bob Strysick           M50-54       40/55   15:00       46:34
896   Todd Kottke            M45-49       55/65   15:00       46:36
897   Nancy Gloe             F50-54       32/62   15:01       46:39
898   Shawna Gloe                           0/0   15:01       46:39
899   Loraine Samsel         F70-74         2/8   15:02       46:42
900   Chuck Braeger          M70-74         5/9   15:03       46:44
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901   Terri Strysick         F50-54       33/62   15:03       46:46
902   Mrs. Anderson                         0/0   15:04       46:48
903   Edward Anderson        M60-64       26/47   15:04       46:49
904   Rhonda Friday          F55-59       18/39   15:05       46:50
905   Andy Schmitz           M30-34       61/78   15:05       46:50
906   Jane Smith             F55-59       19/39   15:05       46:52
907   Harry Oden             M75-79         5/6   15:05       46:52
908   Guy Smith              M55-59       34/51   15:06       46:54
909   Margarita Diaz                        0/0   15:07       46:56
910   Jackie Jaworski        F50-54       34/62   15:07       46:57
911   Diane Bartoszewicz     F60-64       14/36   15:09       47:04
912   Dan Ahler              M55-59       35/51   15:10       47:05
913   Char Ahler             F55-59       20/39   15:10       47:06
914   Matthew Claus          M50-54       41/55   15:11       47:08
915   Ruth Velez             F35-39       51/79   15:11       47:08
916   Lisa Payne             F45-49       33/50   15:11       47:10
917   Don Mules              M60-64       27/47   15:16       47:24
918   Jennifer Linske        F50-54       35/62   15:19       47:33
919   Erik Linske            M50-54       42/55   15:19       47:33
920   Glenn Biller           M50-54       43/55   15:20       47:37
921   Tony Fortun            M50-54       44/55   15:20       47:38
922   Cheryl Hubbard         F65-69        3/15   15:20       47:38
923   Erin Mc Govern         F65-69        4/15   15:20       47:39
924   James Carroll          M60-64       28/47   15:21       47:39
925   Pamela Cavanaugh       F50-54       36/62   15:21       47:41
926   Karon Miller           F50-54       37/62   15:21       47:42
927   Caitlin Jung           F35-39       52/79   15:23       47:47
928   Jeff Latinovich        M55-59       36/51   15:23       47:47
929   Michael Nick                          0/0   15:24       47:49
930   Alyssa Mayer           F14-17       20/27   15:25       47:52
931   Anita Stollenwerk      F30-34       63/83   15:28       48:02
932   Mas Vargas             M30-34       62/78   15:28       48:02
933   Andy Wang              M01-13       46/74   15:29       48:04
934   Desheng Wang           M45-49       56/65   15:29       48:04
935   Bryc Borys             M01-13       47/74   15:30       48:07
936   Alfred Seuell          M60-64       29/47   15:31       48:13
937   Janet Turowski         F45-49       34/50   15:32       48:13
938   Courtney Del Real      F25-29       58/79   15:32       48:15
939   Erica Hilton           F30-34       64/83   15:32       48:15
940   Jean Austin            F55-59       21/39   15:33       48:16
941   Robert McCormick       M50-54       45/55   15:33       48:18
942   Patricia Cervenka      F65-69        5/15   15:36       48:26
943   Jaeden Carrasquillo    M01-13       48/74   15:36       48:28
944   Jean Stafford          F55-59       22/39   15:37       48:31
945   Napolean Garcia        M35-39       48/55   15:38       48:32
946   Melinda Field          F25-29       59/79   15:40       48:39
947   Mary Szalanski         F60-64       15/36   15:43       48:50
948   Marie Koster           F65-69        6/15   15:45       48:55
949   Joan Grass             F60-64       16/36   15:49       49:09
950   Suzy Gilman-Maurer     F60-64       17/36   15:50       49:10
951   Colleen Everson        F40-44       35/62   15:50       49:11
952   Omega Burckhardt       F35-39       53/79   15:51       49:14
953   Cardl Garland          F60-64       18/36   15:54       49:24
954   Nancy Wilke            F55-59       23/39   15:56       49:28
955   Benny Warner           M65-69       13/18   15:56       49:29
956   Larry Lococo           M40-44       37/48   15:57       49:32
957   Sam Lococo             M01-13       49/74   15:57       49:32
958   Kathleen Lococo        F01-13       27/45   15:57       49:33
959   Kristina Olivia Roque                 0/0   15:58       49:37
960   Sarah Olsen            F40-44       36/62   15:59       49:37
961   Nancy Dzurko                          0/0   15:59       49:39
962   Renee Kirnberger                      0/0   16:00       49:40
963   James Schroeder        M60-64       30/47   16:00       49:40
964   Nicole Mayer           F35-39       54/79   16:00       49:41
965   William Lahtl          M60-64       31/47   16:00       49:42
966   Raymond Martinez       M50-54       46/55   16:00       49:42
967   Noelle Sakamoto        F40-44       37/62   16:00       49:43
968   Ray Corn               M25-29       53/59   16:00       49:43
969   John Kozlik            M75-79         6/6   16:01       49:44
970   June Quesnell          F70-74         3/8   16:01       49:44
971   Karen McCloud                         0/0   16:01       49:46
972   Jason Kluz             M35-39       49/55   16:05       49:56
973   Robyn Fenwick          F25-29       60/79   16:05       49:56
974   Jeff Ferris            M30-34       63/78   16:05       49:56
975   Jim Prosen             M60-64       32/47   16:05       49:56
976   Sandy Manthei          F60-64       19/36   16:05       49:57
977   Kathleen Woski         F60-64       20/36   16:05       49:57
978   Daniel Moody           M60-64       33/47   16:05       49:58
979   Daronda Marsh                         0/0   16:06       50:01
980   Angela Shabazz         F50-54       38/62   16:06       50:01
981   Judi Schauer                          0/0   16:09       50:09
982   Jim Schauer                           0/0   16:09       50:10
983   Crystal Peete                         0/0   16:11       50:17
984   Kenneth Wise           M50-54       47/55   16:14       50:26
985   Zach Aguilar           M01-13       50/74   16:15       50:28
986   James Marten           M55-59       37/51   16:16       50:31
987   Michael Arthur         M30-34       64/78   16:17       50:33
988   Alex Agular            M01-13       51/74   16:17       50:34
989   Julie Piorkowski       F35-39       55/79   16:17       50:36
990   Phillip Wendt          M25-29       54/59   16:18       50:37
991   Angela Belten          F18-24       38/51   16:18       50:38
992   Kathy Ciskoski         F50-54       39/62   16:19       50:40
993   Michelle Aguilar                      0/0   16:19       50:40
994   Renee Railey           F35-39       56/79   16:19       50:41
995   Nicholas Grossenbach   M35-39       50/55   16:19       50:42
996   Jay Wittak             M60-64       34/47   16:20       50:42
997   Riley Sebena           M01-13       52/74   16:20       50:43
998   Jolee Jank             F65-69        7/15   16:22       50:50
999   Andrew Lococo          M14-17       30/33   16:23       50:54
1000  Julie Schommer-Wendt   F55-59       24/39   16:25       50:59

Generated March 18, 2026 at 1:11 PM 10/14



Hank Aaron State Trail 5K Run/Walk 2014 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Aivars Bergmanig       M70-74         6/9   16:26       51:03
1002  Jen Krall                             0/0   16:31       51:16
1003  Lisa Goodwin           F40-44       38/62   16:32       51:21
1004  Laurie Stewart         F40-44       39/62   16:32       51:22
1005  Keith Stewart          M55-59       38/51   16:32       51:22
1006  John Setzer            M40-44       38/48   16:35       51:31
1007  Kathleen Orr           F45-49       35/50   16:35       51:32
1008  Jean Ziller            F50-54       40/62   16:39       51:41
1009  Kurt Doelger           M60-64       35/47   16:40       51:45
1010  Mark Strackbein        M55-59       39/51   16:43       51:55
1011  Paxton Peters          M01-13       53/74   16:44       51:58
1012  Richard Peters         M30-34       65/78   16:44       51:59
1013  Dane Peters            M01-13       54/74   16:44       51:59
1014  Christopher Matthiesen M35-39       51/55   16:45       52:00
1015  Sheryl Schnering                      0/0   16:45       52:01
1016  Oleana Cannizzaro      F25-29       61/79   16:45       52:01
1017  Lisa Cannizzaro                       0/0   16:45       52:01
1018  Mary Oldson                           0/0   16:45       52:02
1019  Cali Rauch             F01-13       28/45   16:45       52:03
1020  Theresa Peters         F30-34       65/83   16:46       52:03
1021  Rachel Rauch           F40-44       40/62   16:46       52:03
1022  Barbara Cashill        F50-54       41/62   16:46       52:05
1023  David Anderer          M40-44       39/48   16:47       52:06
1024  Josh Trevino           M18-24       42/45   16:51       52:20
1025  Stehpanie Staudinger   F25-29       62/79   16:51       52:21
1026  Audrey Krueger                        0/0   16:56       52:36
1027  Jean Rick                             0/0   16:56       52:36
1028  Mike Sebastian         M45-49       57/65   16:58       52:40
1029  Sarah Leair            F25-29       63/79   16:58       52:41
1030  Lisa Nolen             F55-59       25/39   16:58       52:42
1031  Victor Lozada          M45-49       58/65   16:59       52:46
1032  Carolyn De Edave       F50-54       42/62   17:05       53:03
1033  Matthew Senn           M01-13       55/74   17:05       53:04
1034  Nicole Zielski         F40-44       41/62   17:06       53:05
1035  Ronnie Shuay           M50-54       48/55   17:07       53:11
1036  Dan Fields             M60-64       36/47   17:10       53:19
1037  Melissa Senn           F40-44       42/62   17:12       53:24
1038  Catherine Walker       F40-44       43/62   17:12       53:25
1039  Amy Glisczinski        F35-39       57/79   17:12       53:25
1040  William Audette        M55-59       40/51   17:13       53:27
1041  Jane Audette           F60-64       21/36   17:13       53:27
1042  Josef Hladik           M35-39       52/55   17:14       53:32
1043  Elisabeth Hladik       F30-34       66/83   17:14       53:32
1044  Lisa Olson                            0/0   17:14       53:33
1045  Elaine Dranzik                        0/0   17:16       53:37
1046  Jordan Hebert          F18-24       39/51   17:16       53:37
1047  Callie Hebert          F18-24       40/51   17:16       53:38
1048  Susan Lenz             F55-59       26/39   17:20       53:50
1049  Kathy Field            F50-54       43/62   17:20       53:50
1050  Robert Rusch           M50-54       49/55   17:22       53:55
1051  Brittany Rusch         F18-24       41/51   17:22       53:56
1052  Katherine Rusch        F50-54       44/62   17:22       53:56
1053  Sally Heuer            F60-64       22/36   17:23       53:59
1054  Helen Hawke            F65-69        8/15   17:23       53:59
1055  Danielle Skenandore    F18-24       42/51   17:24       54:03
1056  Lillian Wiegel         F75-79         2/3   17:24       54:04
1057  Ann Koerner            F65-69        9/15   17:25       54:04
1058  Bonnie Stelzel         F70-74         4/8   17:25       54:05
1059  Jennifer Cwiklinski    F40-44       44/62   17:25       54:07
1060  Lauralee Biller        F45-49       36/50   17:26       54:07
1061  Rosalinda Cornejo      F35-39       58/79   17:26       54:08
1062  Juan Carrasquillo      M40-44       40/48   17:28       54:14
1063  Jelayna Carrasquillo   F18-24       43/51   17:28       54:16
1064  Angela Herring         F40-44       45/62   17:28       54:16
1065  Annie Herring          F60-64       23/36   17:29       54:18
1066  Maryy Gehrking         F55-59       27/39   17:29       54:18
1067  Laura Pinsoneault      F40-44       46/62   17:29       54:18
1068  Ronald Anderer         M01-13       56/74   17:29       54:19
1069  Jordan Reich           M70-74         7/9   17:30       54:21
1070  Sarah Douglas          F35-39       59/79   17:32       54:27
1071  Lisa England           F30-34       67/83   17:32       54:27
1072  Julie Moen             F45-49       37/50   17:32       54:28
1073  Joshua Silva           M01-13       57/74   17:33       54:31
1074  Jill Weber             F45-49       38/50   17:34       54:32
1075  Gianmichael Romano     M01-13       58/74   17:34       54:35
1076  Holly Romano           F35-39       60/79   17:35       54:37
1077  Elizabeth Showalter    F25-29       64/79   17:36       54:39
1078  Richard Horace         M40-44       41/48   17:36       54:41
1079  Sandy Vaske            F60-64       24/36   17:37       54:42
1080  Stephan French         M45-49       59/65   17:37       54:43
1081  Shelly French          F40-44       47/62   17:37       54:43
1082  Dariya Horace          F30-34       68/83   17:38       54:44
1083  Mario Gonzalez         M35-39       53/55   17:40       54:51
1084  Edward Hancock         M60-64       37/47   17:40       54:54
1085  Hanna Hobson           F18-24       44/51   17:40       54:54
1086  Tanner Sebastian       M01-13       59/74   17:41       54:54
1087  Janis Hancock          F60-64       25/36   17:41       54:54
1088  Kristie Erickson       F35-39       61/79   17:41       54:54
1089  Karen Wells            F45-49       39/50   17:41       54:54
1090  Samuel Gely            M55-59       41/51   17:41       54:55
1091  Xiomara Morales        F40-44       48/62   17:41       54:55
1092  Erik Hobson            M18-24       43/45   17:41       54:56
1093  Melissa Eckford                       0/0   17:42       54:58
1094  Shannon Ashenbrenner   F35-39       62/79   17:42       55:00
1095  Jack Boblick           M70-74         8/9   17:44       55:05
1096  Julie Bonnell          F50-54       45/62   17:45       55:06
1097  Ruth Shaw              F70-74         5/8   17:45       55:09
1098  Susan Wilson           F35-39       63/79   17:46       55:11
1099  Kristina King          F25-29       65/79   17:47       55:15
1100  Kaleb King             M25-29       55/59   17:48       55:16
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1101  Brandie McCallum       F40-44       49/62   17:48       55:17
1102  John Schmidt           M50-54       50/55   17:48       55:17
1103  Nancy Schmidt          F50-54       46/62   17:48       55:18
1104  Philip Gerbyshak       M40-44       42/48   17:48       55:18
1105  Robert Wolfrum         M40-44       43/48   17:48       55:18
1106  Kathy Trimboli         F35-39       64/79   17:51       55:25
1107  Candida Held           F35-39       65/79   17:51       55:25
1108  Donna Akers            F55-59       28/39   17:53       55:33
1109  Elizabeth Blystone     F30-34       69/83   17:54       55:35
1110  Larry Akers            M55-59       42/51   17:54       55:35
1111  Kimberly Hansen        F25-29       66/79   17:55       55:38
1112  Keith Blystone         M30-34       66/78   17:55       55:38
1113  Ashley Kirkwood        F30-34       70/83   17:55       55:39
1114  Lisa Frank                            0/0   17:55       55:40
1115  Herbert Jerke          M55-59       43/51   17:55       55:40
1116  Jodie Glaze                           0/0   17:56       55:41
1117  Ronda Borowski         F40-44       50/62   17:57       55:46
1118  Eileen Carter          F65-69       10/15   17:58       55:49
1119  John Guodwin           M55-59       44/51   17:58       55:49
1120  Susan Wittak           F65-69       11/15   18:01       55:57
1121  Dylan Dodge            M01-13       60/74   18:03       56:03
1122  Lynn Peerenboom        F55-59       29/39   18:03       56:03
1123  Joan Kraut             F55-59       30/39   18:03       56:04
1124  Launcelot Curd         M30-34       67/78   18:03       56:05
1125  Bob Enoch              M60-64       38/47   18:03       56:05
1126  Deni Johnson           F30-34       71/83   18:04       56:05
1127  Ken Peerenboom         M55-59       45/51   18:04       56:07
1128  Marianne Jerke         F60-64       26/36   18:04       56:08
1129  Timothy Frank          M55-59       46/51   18:06       56:14
1130  Diane Goodwin          F50-54       47/62   18:07       56:17
1131  Jan Niemczyk           F55-59       31/39   18:08       56:19
1132  Mike Niemczyk          M60-64       39/47   18:09       56:21
1133  Sue Fulton             F55-59       32/39   18:12       56:32
1134  Steve Fulton           M55-59       47/51   18:13       56:35
1135  Jim Vetter             M50-54       51/55   18:17       56:48
1136  Anne Gardner           F40-44       51/62   18:18       56:51
1137  Gina Gonzalez          F35-39       66/79   18:18       56:51
1138  Marina Gonzalez        F01-13       29/45   18:19       56:52
1139  Rea Gardner            F25-29       67/79   18:19       56:52
1140  Ashley Krueger         F14-17       21/27   18:20       56:58
1141  Amber Krueger          F14-17       22/27   18:21       56:59
1142  Caroline Yetka         F50-54       48/62   18:22       57:04
1143  Nicole Petzold         F30-34       72/83   18:23       57:04
1144  Tammy Dennis           F45-49       40/50   18:24       57:09
1145  Matthew Dennis         M25-29       56/59   18:24       57:09
1146  Benjamin Timm          M35-39       54/55   18:26       57:14
1147  Latrese Turner         F40-44       52/62   18:26       57:15
1148  Peter Fallseca         M55-59       48/51   18:27       57:18
1149  Craig Kasseckert       M40-44       44/48   18:27       57:19
1150  Will Reckling          M14-17       31/33   18:29       57:25
1151  Kimberly Schick        F45-49       41/50   18:30       57:27
1152  Jessica Reckling       F25-29       68/79   18:30       57:28
1153  Lashonda Lever         F40-44       53/62   18:37       57:48
1154  Joyce McCrary          F55-59       33/39   18:37       57:51
1155  Catrina Crane                         0/0   18:38       57:52
1156  Steven Dewoody         M60-64       40/47   18:42       58:04
1157  Tina Konitzer          F50-54       49/62   18:42       58:06
1158  Cornel C. Thompson     F65-69       12/15   18:43       58:09
1159  James E. Thompson      M65-69       14/18   18:44       58:11
1160  William Schaefer       M60-64       41/47   18:47       58:22
1161  Jaclynn Schaefer       F60-64       27/36   18:47       58:22
1162  Annika Hobson          F18-24       45/51   18:49       58:25
1163  Kaden Erickson-Wells   M01-13       61/74   18:49       58:26
1164  Candace Korlewski      F40-44       54/62   18:50       58:28
1165  Mathew Garrison        M35-39       55/55   18:51       58:32
1166  James Marx             M65-69       15/18   18:55       58:46
1167  Anthony Perkins        M30-34       68/78   18:56       58:48
1168  Keith Huennekens       M60-64       42/47   18:56       58:48
1169  Deann Perkins                         0/0   18:56       58:49
1170  Walter Sams            M30-34       69/78   18:56       58:49
1171  Emily Michi            F30-34       73/83   18:57       58:51
1172  Tami Garrison          F40-44       55/62   18:58       58:54
1173  Jack Garrison          M01-13       62/74   18:58       58:54
1174  Anne Rychecky          F25-29       69/79   19:00       59:00
1175  Francis Anderer        M01-13       63/74   19:02       59:06
1176  Evelyn Anderer         F01-13       30/45   19:02       59:06
1177  Antonio Vega           M01-13       64/74   19:02       59:06
1178  Lauren Westpfahl       F01-13       31/45   19:04       59:12
1179  Leo Giulianetti        M65-69       16/18   19:04       59:13
1180  Susan Giulianetti      F65-69       13/15   19:05       59:15
1181  Martina Stevens        F01-13       32/45   19:05       59:18
1182  Nayo Parrett           F01-13       33/45   19:05       59:18
1183  Stanley Wierzchowski   M45-49       60/65   19:08       59:25
1184  Betsy Skubal           F18-24       46/51   19:08       59:25
1185  Holly Skubal           F50-54       50/62   19:08       59:26
1186  Jenni Coats            F30-34       74/83   19:09       59:28
1187  William Coats          M55-59       49/51   19:09       59:29
1188  Jane Coats             F55-59       34/39   19:09       59:30
1189  Amy Coats              F35-39       67/79   19:09       59:30
1190  Michael Mader          M01-13       65/74   19:09       59:30
1191  Madelyn Mader          F01-13       34/45   19:10       59:30
1192  Jon Mader              M40-44       45/48   19:10       59:32
1193  Robert Steege          M30-34       70/78   19:11       59:34
1194  Nick Carr              M30-34       71/78   19:11       59:35
1195  Jeff Seeger            M55-59       50/51   19:11       59:35
1196  Carla Seeger           F60-64       28/36   19:11       59:35
1197  Harriet Wierzchowski   F70-74         6/8   19:11       59:36
1198  Joseph Arnezeder       M45-49       61/65   19:13       59:41
1199  Sydney Paunan          F01-13       35/45   19:14       59:43
1200  Carolyn Gruszka        F35-39       68/79   19:14       59:44
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1201  Michelle Burr                         0/0   19:14       59:44
1202  John Paunan            M40-44       46/48   19:14       59:45
1203  Susan Winans           F30-34       75/83   19:15       59:49
1204  Carla Epping           F50-54       51/62   19:16       59:52
1205  Alicia Schonert        F18-24       47/51   19:16       59:52
1206  Trina Schonert         F50-54       52/62   19:16       59:52
1207  Mike Loomis            M40-44       47/48   19:17       59:52
1208  Victor Vega            M14-17       32/33   19:17       59:53
1209  Nicole Vega-Loomis     F35-39       69/79   19:17       59:53
1210  Niki Vega              M01-13       66/74   19:17       59:54
1211  Chanel Phillips        F25-29       70/79   19:17       59:55
1212  Garrett Murphy         M01-13       67/74   19:21     1:00:07
1213  Laurel Thompson        F01-13       36/45   19:22     1:00:08
1214  Carol Ladwig           F50-54       53/62   19:22     1:00:10
1215  Jennifer Nichols       F25-29       71/79   19:22     1:00:10
1216  Cheryl Marien          F50-54       54/62   19:22     1:00:10
1217  Marc Murphy            M55-59       51/51   19:23     1:00:11
1218  Shantae Bell           F35-39       70/79   19:23     1:00:12
1219  Pete Thompson          M50-54       52/55   19:23     1:00:13
1220  Sara Lucht             F30-34       76/83   19:24     1:00:14
1221  Ron Gerardo            M45-49       62/65   19:24     1:00:14
1222  Cassie Gerardo         F40-44       56/62   19:24     1:00:14
1223  Kim Forsythe           F18-24       48/51   19:24     1:00:14
1224  Catherine Uczen        F01-13       37/45   19:25     1:00:19
1225  Charlie Uczen          M01-13       68/74   19:25     1:00:20
1226  Hannah Uczen           F14-17       23/27   19:26     1:00:20
1227  Sarah Uczen            F14-17       24/27   19:26     1:00:21
1228  Marsha Krueger         F45-49       42/50   19:26     1:00:21
1229  Barbara Senn           F35-39       71/79   19:28     1:00:27
1230  Topni Vanderboom       F30-34       77/83   19:30     1:00:33
1231  Katrina Warren         F40-44       57/62   19:30     1:00:34
1232  Molly Kuether          F25-29       72/79   19:30     1:00:35
1233  Jeff Lukaszewski       M25-29       57/59   19:33     1:00:45
1234  Heather Lukaszewski    F25-29       73/79   19:36     1:00:52
1235  Joan Miller            F35-39       72/79   19:37     1:00:56
1236  Mary Ertl Dettmann     F60-64       29/36   19:40     1:01:05
1237  Delbert Dettmann       M65-69       17/18   19:40     1:01:05
1238  Tammy Svacina          F50-54       55/62   19:43     1:01:13
1239  Jay Osvatic            M18-24       44/45   19:43     1:01:14
1240  Babara Mikolajczyk     F40-44       58/62   19:43     1:01:14
1241  Mark Osvatic           M50-54       53/55   19:43     1:01:14
1242  Luke Osvatic           M14-17       33/33   19:43     1:01:14
1243  Jim Mikolajczyk        M45-49       63/65   19:43     1:01:15
1244  Jeanne Hochstatter     F75-79         3/3   19:44     1:01:17
1245  Dorothy St Charles     F65-69       14/15   19:45     1:01:19
1246  Eric Conrath           M60-64       43/47   19:45     1:01:21
1247  Sandra Conrath         F60-64       30/36   19:45     1:01:22
1248  Lanette Actenbach      F55-59       35/39   19:48     1:01:30
1249  Sarah Engelhardt       F30-34       78/83   19:48     1:01:31
1250  John Engelhardt        M30-34       72/78   19:48     1:01:31
1251  Irene Senn             F65-69       15/15   19:49     1:01:34
1252  Don Pirlot             M60-64       44/47   19:50     1:01:35
1253  Julie Mulvaney         F50-54       56/62   19:50     1:01:35
1254  Addy Paunan            F01-13       38/45   19:51     1:01:39
1255  Thaddeus Uczen         M45-49       64/65   19:51     1:01:40
1256  Susie Paunan           F35-39       73/79   19:51     1:01:40
1257  Michelle Uczen         F40-44       59/62   19:51     1:01:40
1258  Sarah Holtz            F25-29       74/79   19:51     1:01:40
1259  Derick Scharpf         M30-34       73/78   19:51     1:01:41
1260  Brenda Coulter         F40-44       60/62   19:52     1:01:41
1261  Lorina Towns           F25-29       75/79   19:55     1:01:53
1262  George Warner          M60-64       45/47   19:57     1:01:57
1263  Raven Jones            F01-13       39/45   20:00     1:02:06
1264  Yvette Meek            F60-64       31/36   20:00     1:02:06
1265  Emily Russell          F14-17       25/27   20:01     1:02:11
1266  Chelsea Russell        F14-17       26/27   20:02     1:02:12
1267  Sandra Klatke          F50-54       57/62   20:02     1:02:13
1268  Sherry Howard          F50-54       58/62   20:02     1:02:14
1269  Stephanie Ferris       F30-34       79/83   20:04     1:02:19
1270  Aubrey Prosen          F25-29       76/79   20:04     1:02:20
1271  Molly Prosen           F01-13       40/45   20:04     1:02:20
1272  Joseph Prosen          M25-29       58/59   20:06     1:02:27
1273  Colby Prosen           M01-13       69/74   20:06     1:02:27
1274  Savanna Guttierrez     F01-13       41/45   20:07     1:02:28
1275  Gloria Guttierrez-Soto F30-34       80/83   20:07     1:02:28
1276  Chelsea Brown          F25-29       77/79   20:07     1:02:30
1277  Tatum Lopez                           0/0   20:07     1:02:30
1278  Layla Schultz          F01-13       42/45   20:08     1:02:32
1279  Jeremy Schultz         M30-34       74/78   20:08     1:02:32
1280  Karen Holmbeck         F50-54       59/62   20:10     1:02:39
1281  Alicia Schultz         F30-34       81/83   20:11     1:02:42
1282  Hillary Hanson         F35-39       74/79   20:11     1:02:42
1283  Teri Gariel            F55-59       36/39   20:13     1:02:46
1284  Brenda Lewison         F55-59       37/39   20:13     1:02:47
1285  Ethel Cahill           F70-74         7/8   20:14     1:02:52
1286  Marie Weiss            F70-74         8/8   20:15     1:02:54
1287  Kandi Maier            F40-44       61/62   20:18     1:03:03
1288  Molli Pauliot          F40-44       62/62   20:18     1:03:04
1289  Christine Prosen       F60-64       32/36   20:24     1:03:21
1290  Pamela Mahas                          0/0   20:25     1:03:24
1291  Paul Kling             M60-64       46/47   20:26     1:03:29
1292  Lynda Van Dien         F50-54       60/62   20:27     1:03:31
1293  Cathy Turner           F50-54       61/62   20:27     1:03:32
1294  Catherine Doyle        F30-34       82/83   20:28     1:03:33
1295  Myong Vang             F35-39       75/79   20:31     1:03:43
1296  Grant Vang             M18-24       45/45   20:31     1:03:44
1297  Maritza Caceryes       F60-64       33/36   20:36     1:03:58
1298  Isabel Velazquez       F60-64       34/36   20:36     1:03:59
1299  Lina Caceres           F30-34       83/83   20:36     1:04:00
1300  Don Russell            M50-54       54/55   20:44     1:04:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Michelle Russell       F45-49       43/50   20:44     1:04:24
1302  Mike Sansone           M65-69       18/18   20:49     1:04:40
1303  Kathy Sansone          F60-64       35/36   20:51     1:04:46
1304  Ellen Bartel           F60-64       36/36   20:55     1:04:57
1305  Mike Bartel            M60-64       47/47   20:55     1:04:57
1306  Mitch Bartel           M25-29       59/59   20:55     1:04:57
1307  Nancy Kanter           F45-49       44/50   21:00     1:05:14
1308  Kyle Kanter                           0/0   21:01     1:05:15
1309  Courtney Mielkie       F01-13       43/45   21:02     1:05:21
1310  Olivia Mielkie         F01-13       44/45   21:03     1:05:22
1311  Jim Mielkie                           0/0   21:03     1:05:23
1312  Heather Zunker         F35-39       76/79   21:04     1:05:27
1313  Oliver Zunker          M01-13       70/74   21:05     1:05:28
1314  Jackson Zunker         M01-13       71/74   21:05     1:05:28
1315  Wyatt Zunker                          0/0   21:05     1:05:28
1316  Justin Zunker          M30-34       75/78   21:05     1:05:28
1317  Mayneng Vue            F25-29       78/79   21:05     1:05:29
1318  Don Tuttle             M70-74         9/9   21:05     1:05:30
1319  Tony Xiong             M30-34       76/78   21:05     1:05:30
1320  Celena Ramsey          F18-24       49/51   21:10     1:05:45
1321  Phyllis Mc Dermott     F45-49       45/50   21:11     1:05:46
1322  Suniya Robinsurbrat    F01-13       45/45   21:11     1:05:47
1323  Kursten Robinson-Gray  F18-24       50/51   21:11     1:05:47
1324  Chris Ahlenius         M45-49       65/65   21:46     1:07:36
1325  Anthony Ward           M30-34       77/78   21:57     1:08:10
1326  Amarii Ward            M01-13       72/74   21:57     1:08:10
1327  Amir Ward              M01-13       73/74   21:57     1:08:12
1328  David Moore                           0/0   21:58     1:08:13
1329  Sandra Moore                          0/0   21:58     1:08:13
1330  Derrick Ward           M30-34       78/78   22:11     1:08:55
1331  Ashley Montez          F45-49       46/50   22:18     1:09:15
1332  Sheryl Dean            F55-59       38/39   22:18     1:09:15
1333  Cheryl Lucas-Deberry   F50-54       62/62   22:18     1:09:16
1334  Henry Furlong          M01-13       74/74   22:28     1:09:47
1335  Heidi Furlong          F35-39       77/79   22:28     1:09:48
1336  Deb Harder             F45-49       47/50   23:35     1:13:16
1337  Margaret Burich        F45-49       48/50   23:36     1:13:19
1338  Jasmine Campbell       F25-29       79/79   23:36     1:13:19
1339  Jessie Harder          F18-24       51/51   23:37     1:13:20
1340  Shari Campbell         F45-49       49/50   23:37     1:13:20
1341  Demetris Brooks        F55-59       39/39   23:53     1:14:12
1342  Brian Sadowski         M40-44       48/48   24:08     1:14:58
1343  Bonnie Sadowski        F45-49       50/50   24:08     1:14:58
1344  Nora Schumann          F35-39       78/79   25:29     1:19:10
1345  Melanie Stevens        F35-39       79/79   25:29     1:19:10
1346  Brittany Hacker        F14-17       27/27   25:29     1:19:10
1347  Dwight Edwards         M50-54       55/55   26:49     1:23:16
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